

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 212/2019

GAJ RAJ SINGH BAID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.115668/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date :09-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avadh Bihari Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

No coercive steps shall be taken against the
petitioner in the meanwhile.

Tag with W.P.(Cr1.) No. 336 of 2018.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[RENU DIWAN]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR