

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 56/2021

RAM PRAKASH MALPANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C. SINHA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.5402/2021-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

with

W.P. (Cr1.) No. 33/2021

(for admission and IR and grant of interim relief)

W.P. (Cr1.) No. 40/2021

(for admission and ex-parte ad-interim relief)

W.P. (Cr1.) No. 41/2021

(for admission and IR and ex-parte ad-interim relief, exemption from filing affidavit)

W.P. (Cr1.) No. 47/2021

(for admission and grant of interim relief and exemption from filing affidavit, permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures)

Date : 25-01-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Yadav, Adv.
Dr. S. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (Cr1.) 3543 of 2020 [which is scheduled to be listed on 27.01.2021 (Wednesday)].

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER